Directional Control Valves
NG 6 / Cetop 3
Series :
DS3 - *
DU DS3-S1/10N-D24K1 DU DS3-TA/10N-D24K1
DU DS3-S1/10N-A110K1 DU DS3-TA/10N-A110K1
DU DS3-S1/10N-A230K1 DU DS3-TA/10N-A230K1
DU DS3-S2/10N-D24K1 DU DS3-TA02/10N-D24K1

DU DS3-S4/10N-A230K1 DU DS3-TB/10N-A230K1
DU DS3-S5/10N-D24K1 DU DS3-TB02/10N-D24K1
DU DS3-S5/10N-A110K1 DU DS3-TB02/10N-A110K1
DU DS3-S5/10N-A230K1 DU DS3-TB02/10N-A230K1
DU DS3-S6/10N-D24K1 DU DS3-TB23/10N-D24K1
DU DS3-S6/10N-A110K1 DU DS3-TB23/10N-A110K1
DU DS3-S6/10N-A230K1 DU DS3-TB23/10N-A230K1
DU DS3-S7/10N-D24K1
DU DS3-S7/10N-A110K1
DU DS3-S7/10N-A230K1
   Connector
   Poles : 2 +
   PG9 Bipolar LED 24 VDC
Overvoltage Protection
Transparent Housing
12 V DU C22-D12K1/10
24 V DU C22-D24K1/10
110 V DU C22-D110K1/10
220 V DU C22-D220K1/10
DU C20.6 - A24K1/10
DU C20.6 - A110K1/10
DU C20.6 - A230K1/10
DS3 : Pmax.  = 350 bar, Port T : Pmax.  = 210 bar ( DC ) / 160 bar ( AC ), Qmax.  = 100 l/min ( DC ) / 90 I/min ( AC )

12 V
Symbol
Order Coder ( 1 Box )     Description
DC Coil
AC Coil 110 V - 50 Hz / 120 V - 60 Hz
230 V - 50 Hz / 240 V - 60 Hz
Tel. 0-2332- 5555 Page 2-3 www.btacia.co.th
Hand Valves
Directional Valve Lever Actuated
NG10 / Cetop 5
Series :
DSH5-S*/10, DSH5-*TA*/10
Ordering Code :
Port A, B, P
Port T
Specification :
Maximum Flow  :  From P Port  To A - B - T 120  l/min
Working Temperature   :  - 20 oC  To  + 70 oC
Working Pressure   :  Port   P - A - B, 350  bar
                                   :  Port   T, 320  bar
Lever Operated Valves
Max. Pressure 350 bar
Max. Pressure 320 bar
DU DSH5-S3/10N
DU DSH5-S4/10N
Locking Type
Spring Return Type
WeightTransition Working Pressure
4.2 kg
DU DSH5-TA/10N
DU DSH5-TA002/10N
DU DSH5-SK1/10N
DU DSH5-SK2/10N
DU DSH5-S1/10N
DU DSH5-S2/10N
Model Symbol
DU DSH5-SK3/10N
DU DSH5-SK4/10N
DU DSH5-TAK/10N
DU DSH5-TAK002/10N
Tel. 0-2332- 5555 Page 2-4 www.btacia.co.th
Directional Control Valves
Pilot Operated, Without Pilot 1)
NG 10 Cetop 05

EPR-P1, UEIK-PID
UFIK-2*RL
Function For Valve Types Order Code System Requirements
RPED
MZE
RQE
E4E-S*, E07E-S*, E5E-S*
D4E-S*
Analog Position Control All 4/3 Proportional Valves
For Details See Pages 30 - 31!
  4/3 Prop. Dir. Contr. Valve Without
Pos.    Feedback As Listed
2x DU UEIK-11/51-24
DU UEIK-PID/10-24
DU UEIK-21RL/51-24
DU UEIK-22RL/51-24
-
DU EPC-110
2x DU EPC-130
Amplifiers Cards
Imax.
( A )
Position
Feedback
4 Speeds + Ramps Amplifier
Not Avail.
2xDU EPC-120
No DU EPC-110
DU…
  4/3 Prop. Dir. Control Valve, Any
Type Position Transducer Valve
Amplifier
No
No
No
No
DU EPC-130
2x DU EPC-110
Valve Type
Not Avail.
DSE3
No
DU EPC-120
2x DU EPC-110
No
No
No DU EPC-110
DU EPC-110
2x DU EPC-110
DU EPC-110
Not Avail.
DU EPR-S152/10E0
DU EPA-M110/20
DU EPA-M310/20
DU EPR-S150/10E0
DU UEIK-11/51-24DU EPA-M110/20
DU UEIK-11/51-24
DU UEIK-11RSQ/51-24
0.82         DU EPC-110-
DU EPR-P152/10E0
DU EPR P-154/10E0
DU EPR-P153/10E0

PVD72-HQ/30
PVD90-HQ/30
PVA72MQ/30
PVA145MQ/30
Model
PVA22MQ/30
PVA28MQ/30
PVA35MQ/30
PVA115MQ/30
Variable Displacement
Axial - Piston Pumps
Series :
VPPM
Delivery Pump
( cc/rev ) Size Outlet Inlet Drainage
    VPPM-029-PC-R-55S/10N000 29
    VPPM-046-PC-R-55S/10N000 46
    VPPM-073-PC-R-55S/10N000 73
    VPPM-029-PCR-R-55S/10N000 29
    VPPM-046-PCR-R-55S/10N000 46
    VPPM-073-PCR-R-55S/10N000 73
    VPPM-029-PCM-R-55S/10N000 29
    VPPM-046-PCM-R-55S/10N000 46
    VPPM-073-PCM-R-55S/10N000 73
    VPPM-029-PCX-R-55S/10N000 29
    VPPM-046-PCX-R-55S/10N000 46
    VPPM-073-PCX-R-55S/10N000 73
Max.  Operated Pressure  280 bar And Peak Pressure 350 bar
Max.  Pressure On The Drainage Port  0.5 bar
SAE 3000  "  Suction Port  "
Pmax. ①